
SEHir yAvuz OzrUnx HALK eriiriui uenxezi

Eczane Destek Personeli Egitimi-Stnav Sonuglarl

Burcu Toklu

Efe Tekcan

19136s611

Yeni Savqrn
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28 rs617464962GULDEREN 9APLI Fiisun 85 80 87 64 Geqti

y t '

Z J 1128730961€GULHANE SIMSEK TUR Ozveren 75 U 5 86 82 Geati
42887058866GURSoY YURT Avgar 80 85 GeAti

31 54283409050HADICE ONDER Guzin 70 50 -/7
oo Geeti

1 3 2 1422724710CHALiL DANABAS Efe Tekcan 75 84 Gecti

22987929701
HALiL
IBRAHiM PALALI Ozdes 88 77 I J Gecti

34 2257000871',
HALIL
IBRAHiM SENDAL BardakQroClu 75 t o 69 Gecti

2101609403€HANITE OZTAP GUzide 70 B2 82 Gegti
JO 75058026036HARUN iSDAR Orhan 88 CU

'7'2
70 GeQti

1278133636CHASAN BtjLBUL 100.y r l 80 BO 80 80 Geqti
38 1.7485180318HASAN KOSEtER Beren 75 50 70 oc Ge9ti

17353147546HULYA DO6AN Beren 90 70 90 83 Geqti
40 2312376t566.HUSEYiN G0KrA9 Sadrkodlu O J 55 80 73 Gegti
4 1 12109359842iBRAHiM SONMEZ Yucel 5U 70 77 66 Geqti
42 28324755208tzzYl ;0MEz Mavi bulvar q A

OU 77 GeQti
43 11257389084KADRI TILDIRIM Konak 90 75 80 GeQti
44 13708300518KENAN GZANCI Eren 82 82 GeQti
45 1744320942C[4Ar"tiRE OZONUR Asya 88 65 83 GeCti
46 35386036442MAHSUK OZDEMiR Emin 81 67 Geati
47 20396069184MEHMET AWACI Vali yolu oc 70 8 1 72 Geqti
48 37051385800IVlEHMFT EITCI Bagkent Unir 85 85 92 87 Ge9ti
49 3649640439EMEHMET YA9AR GUrkan o 3 50 7A ot Geati

50 14944222626MEHMET ALI TA9Cr GUlgah 85 C U 74 70 Gecti
E 1 !7422270122MELiKE OZONUR Asya 80 OU on 77 Geati
tz 10786369628MESUT MALKOE Asll 85 54 o v GeCti

16123226272MUHAMMERISTEK ArdtQ 79 70 81 77 Gecti
E A 11239381648MUHSiN SAVMA Bagkent Unil 85 80 82 82 GeQti

14698270614MUSTAFA BUYOKAKAR 6 5 65 83 Gepti
56 20812054s96MUSTAFA GUVENMFZ lhtisas 83 t l 70 Geati
c / 20032050798MUSTAFA tiRiN AkgUn 70 t 5 Geeti
58 16931965820SEI'4iH DEMIRSAN Dem irsan CU 55 3Z Geati
59 1347508228CNEStiHAN BAYDOGAN gUl$ah 80 85 72 Geqti
60 31835470966NIHAT ERDOGAN !ayal 80 cl I J 68 Geptrt"
A 1 1998274763eNIHAT SATICI Duran 70 OU 70 O I ;#tt:)' i , ." '  
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oz 15392612694NURCAN ERTUFEKgI Fikir 85 85 B5Gecti

132442579LENURI qOMEZ Sadrkodlu a 2 70 8 1 78 Geati

64

65

3769As97534NURI SAKINCAN Gul$ah 85 qn B8 GeQti

4183086196€NURSiN KAYA Kadro0lu 7A 93 85 Geqti

oo 1456320032€ORHAN EREN Yeni Baraj 80 7A 8B I J GeQti

67 16489242848OSMAN GENETURK Kamer 80 55 74 70 GeEti

bU 488896148400t4ER ATALA Aksoz BB 70 UU 79 Geeti

69 19249118858OMER GULHAN Hale 80 65 88 78 GeQti

39529037648PINAR TIRA9CI A$ktm 88 80 Ge0li

' 74
37954528946SABRi KUEAY GUltekin 88 65 81 78Gegti

72 79054122408SAtiH KESiKCI DEVAMSIZ-IKTAN KALDI

73 46861247 468SEBAHAT OZDER Aksa 85 60 87

74 60259251202SERDAR qAM MagfasrErna; 80 BO BO 80

20B90095924SERHAN ATAK Yasemen 80 55 84

76 572472n492SERKAN CIqEK Seyran B8 80 YU B6

-7-7
2873330192BSEViM YA$AR Umi t  A lgan O U q 1 B1

7B zoar4a6!262SULEYNlAN qELiK Gokben 85 B5 75

1065740917CSULEYMAN TOKMAK Tekin 80 7A 84

80 199010458749AHiN Hastaneler 7Q 55

a 4 13690331354SULE MiNDER Sokun 6 6 60

82 11113322330TEYFIK AKMAN Yeni dalkrr 85 85 85 B5

1457826250CTUGBA GoKDEMiR Sarp 83 70 8 1 7B

L3102249792ru6BA SARI Ebru 85 80 a 4 U J

B5 18220148860UdUR MORALI Esat GUrsoy 85 52 t 6 t z

63871132348UGUR YASAR Akan 60 70 74 68

87 20182081192YUNUs EMRFSONBAHAR Sinem 53 60

r273v54274YUSUF BASOL Nalan Demir 84 7A J ' 82

,.1


